HATTONAL ASSESSINEIT CEN		11.1.211001	MALITY (180	50 3	27	
Date 111 21 103 2019 11.2	160 description	Pozenie	Ditte & Time Com	nleted	Done by	97
REINO: NBATZMC60052467	SAS colling	# .		1	-, -	
Ven No: Sty 8081	7 E-moll (white shi	D. Alealini				7 0
0.0.1 203 204 60.7	S 1- I-Niotor Claim		WY 109870	10	21/03/	2018
OD / TP Meponing Unity	I-Alioto Upload		77 (10/2)	,		19
TP Insuret:	AssessmenVSum	rey Riport		7		
	Assil Report by	PRX/Hond	OWNER/YYKED			
teletted Akeb INC Verial Mkab I OM!			Tell	1	ex!	j
P Ponulsulari Yell Mor of	\$3925 G.	, INC ()/ Hon-MC () 4	V III	
Osyner / Dilver: (Tel:)	
Polloy No:(,)	Porlod: (, ')	Cover Type: (1	
Confirmed by 1 °C	1	Dalti	Timer	ment to be interpre)	
Insured/Driver Ukhillings (%)	[Note: BIL Stant (W	O): N10.2		P1 80-1	00%)	
Year of Registrations (THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO)/ NO ()			
Execusi(\$) Loading \$	1,000()/\$2,000(1			To de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela	
en and Remiller (Consense)	GEO AND SECON SMALLS	107.03 E-1.03.05	SPIGGESTA SPARENCE.	775E	THE TAKE	. 7
Control of the state of the sta	Y CATES GENERAL SPECIAL STREET	Parkagy Walland	KURST BEFORE DESIGNATION	618,184	1-1-401 1-1 - 14	-1
) Walk-in Chaomar i Customers in	The same of the sa	NO BUNEL & A	Nail NO Later of L	s belief.		
1 00 1 1 1 61						
) Total Loss Case to e-mail Ins	UPOP URGENTLY					
	orer URGENTLY,	0()1	rowing Cor(γ
Drive-in ()/ Tolyed-in () Inyo) () 827 Y N	o⟨ ⟩1.	Company of the last of the las	PINGS	PARE Bone	<u>)</u> 8ÿ · ·
Drive-in ()/ Toived-in () Invo	pleel YES()/ H		rowing Cor(ble) Vd.	Mary Done	γ 6γ · ·
Drive-in ()/ Toived-in () Invo) () 827 Y N), 	Company of the last of the las	ble Vd.	Mary Done	γ 6ψ···
Drive-in ()/ Toived-in () Invo emonistration ()/ Toived-in () Invo) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courwy Car (). ()) .	Company of the last of the las	<u> </u>	Done) 6y · ·
Drive-in ()/ Toived-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car () · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Company of the last of the las	BINISH -	MARKET D'One) 6ý · · .
Drive-in ()/ Toived-in () Invo emonistration ()/ Toived-in () Invo) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courwy Car (() () () () () () () () () ()	Company of the last of the las	b161/54%	Bone) 6y · .
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Q () 1 ·	Company of the last of the las	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) by · ·
Drive-in ()/ Tolved-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (V	Company of the last of the las	ble ser) 6y
Drive-in ()/ Tolved-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Company of the last of the las	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) 6y
Drive-in ()/ Tolved-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (○ () 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Company of the last of the las	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$\frac{1}{2} \cdot \frac{1}{2}
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Company of the last of the las	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) 6y
Drive-in ()/ Tolved-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Company of the last of the las	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) 6y · .
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Drive-in ()/ Tolved-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Q()]		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Invalor Fi	DICEATING COM			A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (I DARLASID	ETOTALION CHTCV	THO THO		A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Invalor Fills	EDUCATION OF CANAL CONTROL OF CANAL CONT	THC		A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-In ()/ Toived-In () Invo	/ Courwy Car (I DA DATE I TOPOS I DA DATE I	COCCATING COR COCCAUCH CATCU COCCAUCH (330) IN A LUMIC (3100) I FILLING (3100) I FILLING (3100) I FILLING (4100) I FILLING (4100)	THO Yes	V/200 (V/4023) V/200 (V/4023)	A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Involve Fr I) ARIAsid T) DA Ostre I) FT Frint I) FT Frint I) FT Frint I) TR Re-18	endration (mr. Ex. in Raporun; (150) is fil iThrough Survey (Rapur) internal INC Date (M4)	THO Yes	(2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (5) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-In ()/ Toived-In () Invo	/ Courwy Car (1) ARIACIÓ 2) DA Dema 3) FF Fellow 3) FT Fellow 3) FT Fellow 4) TRI North	COCCATING COR COCCAUCH CATCU COCCAUCH (330) IN A LUMIC (3100) I FILLING (3100) I FILLING (3100) I FILLING (4100) I FILLING (4100)	THO Yes	(310) (3	A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-in()/Toived-in()Invo	/ Courwy Car (Involve Friedrich (1) ARIAscid (2) Friedrich (3) Friedrich (4) Transcript (1) NIUCAU (2)	PARTITION OF THE SOCIAL PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	THO Yes	27,00,00 44(83) 27,00,00 44(83) 27,00	A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Invo	/ Courwy Car (Involved Involved Involved I) ARIAscid I) ARIAscid I) ARIAscid I) FI Fellow Estricted I) TRI No.14 I) NTUCAU OUL 'NO Coul	CONTRACTION OF THE COMMENT OF THE CO	THO Yes	(310) (3	A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-in()/Toived-in()Invo	/ Courwy Car (Invited by the second of the s	CONTRACTOR	THO Yes	27,00 (V 40,03) (V 50 (V 40,03) (V 50 (V 50,03) (V 50	
Drive-in()/Towed-in()Invo	/ Courwy Car (I) ARIASIDE PRINCIPAL STATE PR	CONTRACTOR CATER CONTRACTOR (330) IT ASSUME SULVEY THOUGH SULVEY THOUGH SULVEY CATERIAL INCOME CONTRACTOR C	THO JA 2	(2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-in()/Toived-in()Invo	/ Courwy Car (DA 100 mg DA 1	Control of the contro	THO JA 2	(20) (20) (20) (20) (20) (20) (20) (20)	A STATE OF THE STA
Drive-in()/Towed-in()Invo	/ Courwy Car (I) ARIASIDE PRINCIPAL STATE PR	Control of the contro	THO JA 2	27.00 (17.100	A Padvis

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Separate and the separate sepa	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/03/2018 11:55	
Date Of Accident	21/03/2018 08:25	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 6 TOWARDS YIO CHU KANG	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH8881L	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	DRIVEANYWHERE TRANSPORT	
Co Reg No	53355588D	
Email Address	D35MOND@HOTMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90909987	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90909987	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	MAZDA	
Model	3	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	DRIVING GRAB	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5088041708-01	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	ONG TIONG BENG(WANG ZHONGMING)	
NRIC No	S7913756A	

Name of Driver	ONG TIONG BENG(WANG ZHONGMING)
NRIC No	S7913756A
Date Of Birth	21/05/1979
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/02/2001

Driving Experience 17 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90909987

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-90909987

EMail Address D35MOND@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 32 GHIM MOH LINK

#35-292

Postcode

271032

Legicode

MO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

...

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBF3925G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ5675A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persannel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder signatu

Date & Time

Alone mus mo kin trunk & TOWARDS YOK A) SLH 8881L B) FBF 3925 G X) SCJ 5675A DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT ZHANG E LANE ABRYPTLY WITHOUT LODGENGE TO HIS RIGHT. AND BUMP ONTS FRONT LEFT BUMPER OF CAR A CAR DC STOP BECAUSE HE THOUT B HIT HIS CAR DECLARATION I/We deplant the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 21/3/23/8 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: 400 / WHATE Policyholdeds Signature Driver's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No .:

Claim Handling Accident MT/0987010 Policy No. 4088041708-01 Venicle No. SLH8881L GST Registration No. Polycyholder Name DRIVEANYWHERE TRANSPORT Policyholder NRIC Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Brive CLASSIC Loading Contact No.(Mubrie) 90909987 Contact No.(Office) Contect No.(Home) Email Address Special Remark aCode. ver. No Yes TOA @ No Yes eCode Reason NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Yes Accident Details Report Date 21/03/2018 12:12 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Side Swipe Date of Accident 21/03/2018 Time of Accident hhumm Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location ALDRIG ANG MO KID AVE 6 TOWARDS YOU CHU KANG Senefita ♥ Excess Own damage Excess 2,000.00 Additional Excess 0.00 Windstreen Excess Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess ≥,000.00 Third Party Facets 1.500.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 1,500.00 GST Registered Information GST Registered 940 GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Verified No Modification History Policyholder Malling Address Address 1 BLX 143 #12-155 Address 2 MELLING STREET Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 12-150 Related Pulicy Number 5088041708-01 OI Driver Info ONG TIONG BENG (WANG ZHONGMING) Driver Type Main Driver Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC 5791375EA Driver DOS Register Date of Driver License - 09/02/2001 Driver Age Driving Experience Contact No. (Mobile) 90909987 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Code Does he own a Singapore Registered cer? Yes @ No Driver Vehicle No. SLH88811. Driver Insurer Company Breathalyser or Blood Test Any injury? Yes - No Reading? Claim 001 New Claim Type * DO-MX Insured Name DRIVEANYWHERE TRANSPORT Insured NRIC Contact No.(Mabile) 60909987 Contact No.(Home) Contact No. (Office) Email Address Of Vehicle Number TF Venicle Number 51H88811 Claim Description SUI8881L / #8/3925G DN 21 Mar 2018 Name of Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Contact Incored Liability . Not at Fault Require Finalisation Preferenced Repair Option Profested Workshop, Name unknown GIA report Date Registered 21/03/2018 12:18 Claim Clase Date Date Received Report Taken fly ROSLI WAHAB Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/0987010 Last Doc. Received Ø Yes □ No Upload Date 21/03/2016 12:19 Path . Category * Confidential tirgents. Browse... I Clear Please Select



2.7		8 9	v *15
4 3			W. T. M
AGG	CIDENT STATEME	NT.	- Thomas on a
ACCIDENT DATE: 21 . 13 , 23	1(DD/MM/YYYY).	IIME: (08. 12)(HH:MM)
No it Nil	G MO KIO A	TUKE 6 2000	ARDIS YCK
tocanon,	Out of the last of		n. e e
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	5LH 8881 L	40	4 .
OJVEHICLE NUMBERI	NTUC INCO	ME	*6
DIPOLICY NUMBERS	SERO 4 TOR -	TY / THIRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT)
BIMAKE & MODEL!	MUZDY 3	- LUCYCRCYCLE	/ OTHERS)
B)MAKE & MODEL! ()TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE B)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (P	/ MPV /V AN / LORKY	AL/ MOTORCYC!	E)
	ALCOHOLOGICAL TRIVERS		
21 CH ON C 118	WEB JUST BALL INSO	RANCE (YES/RU)	*
. IF NO, PLEASE STATE (TH	IND LYKLI COVINITY	CHOIS PROJECT	to the second second
PASSBULFIR 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLD DEVEAN BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTIL	YWHERE TRANSPO	CONTACT	95959987
	2322 236 0 2		
	THE USO POLICY H	IOLDER	(2)
CONTINUE TO 3, a IF DI	The second secon		E / FEMALEL
ONAME!	ST913756A	CONTACT!	199939987
(Including ariver.) bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!	32 GHIM MA		
(2) CIADORESSI 435	292 3 (2710	D/MM/YYYY)	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDO		2677	d a
IDATE OF DRIVING	PASS OF THE INSI	URED'S COMPAN	43 (AER / NO)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMP	P OF THE DRIVER Y	VITH INSUREDI-	HAT EVINENCE
	The state of the s	OTHERS	
DIROAD SURFACE DE	ED LYES /NOT	591	
7. OREPORTED TO POLK	DE (YES / NO)	IONI	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE	-05 290 E	G MODELI_	MOTOR SILE.
IN A WILLIAM OF VEHICLE NUMBER	FBF 3925		
Challedian dylver) b) DRIVER'S NAME.	ORT:	CONTAC	21016
() . THIRE PARTY YEHICL	SIT 5675 P	MODELI_	70 YOZO METER
A HO of becomper of DEINES AVWE	1	CONTAC	TIL 98063698
(Including driver) 1) NRIC/SIN/PASSI	ORT:	9911113	
· (_)	*	(40 g	i ii
0.00		25	**************************************
a p	0 11 = 1250	nand othermai	1-com
	CWall : dan	S. S	9 R
25 W	"fax = "		
	Ú1982		¥(_,

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7913756A



-

Name

ONG TIONG BENG (WANG ZHONGMING)

明

王 忠

CHINESE

21-05-1979

SINGAPORE



A # # 5 2 5 6



mic № S7913756A

13-08-2009

APT BLK 32 GHIM MOH LINK #35-292 SINGAPORE 271032

NRIC No:S7913756A

Date:20/06/2017

YOU ARE LICENSED TO LIRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

Class 3 Holly Cars and Motor Trans. the weight of Windows unladen does not a cosed about belong runs.



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5088041708-01

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLH8881L

Chassis Number

: JM68L10Z1A0133201

2. Name of Policyholder

: DRIVEANYWHERE TRANSPORT

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 20 Feb 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 19 Feb 2019

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

1 \$\$2,000 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$1,500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) 55100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS + NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : NO NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE **EXCESS WAIVER** : ONG TIONG BENG (WANG ZHONGMING) PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) - N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: LIAN HONG PTE LTD (00000611606)

Date of Issue

: 03 Jan 2018 12:01 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive